
PEARSON’S ARMS

SANDWICHES & JACKET POTATOES

WHITSTABLE

SERVICE CHARGE NOT INCLUDED 
100% OF TIPS GOES TO ALL STAFF

PEARSONSARMSWHITSTABLE.CO.UK
01227 773133

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
LUNCH TIME ONLY 12-6PM

TRIPLE CHEESE & ONION
CHEDDAR, RED LEICESTER & MOZZARELLAWITH RED ONION

RELISH  TOASTIE

12

SANDWICHES

ALL OF OUR SANDWICHES  ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES &
MIXED SALAD

CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD FROM
HUBBARD’S BAKERY

CRAB MONSIEUR 12
CRAB MORNAY TOASTIE

FISH FINGER 12
HOMEMADE FISH FINGERS & TARTARE SAUCE

CHICKEN & BACON 12
ROASTED CHICKEN & BACON, MAYONNAISE

ALL OF OUR JACKETS ARE SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD

JACKET POTATOES

TRIPLE CHEESE & ONION
CHEDDAR, RED LEICESTER & MOZZARELLA WITH RED

ONION RELISH

12

CRAB 12
BAKED CRAB MORNAY 

TUNA MAYO 12
FRESH TUNA MAYO & SWEETCORN

CHICKEN & BACON 12
ROAST CHICKEN & BACON, MAYONNAISE

ADD BAKED BEANS +1.50



PEARSON’S ARMS

SMALL BITES

WHITSTABLE

SERVICE CHARGE NOT INCLUDED 
100% OF TIPS GOES TO ALL STAFF

PEARSONSARMSWHITSTABLE.CO.UK
01227 773133

MIXED OLIVES
PITTED OLIVES, PEPPERS, CORNICHONS, GARLIC & SUNDRIED TOMATOES

IN COLD PRESSED OIL

4.5

KING PRAWNS

CALAMARI
CRISPY SQUID RINGS, SPRING ONION, 

CRUSHED CHILLI FLAKES, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
WHITEBAIT

LIGHTLY FRIED WHITEBAIT, FRESH LEMON MAYONNAISE

WHOLE KING TIGER PRAWNS, PAN FRIED IN GARLIC BUTTER, TOASTED
BRIDOR BATARD BREAD

CHIPOLATAS
JIM’S BUTCHERS SAUSAGES GLAZED IN HONEY AND WHOLEGRAIN

MUSTARD

TERIYAKI BITES
CHOICE BETWEEN PRESSED PORK BELLY OR CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS.

ALL GLAZED IN TERIYAKI & TOASTED SESAME SEEDS
TORPEDO PRAWNS

PANKO BREADED JAPANESE STYLE PRAWNS, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

SCAMPI
FRIED SCAMPI, GRILLED LEMON, GARLIC AIOLI

WHIPPED FETA
WHIPPED FETA, GARLIC & HERB HONEY, CRUSHED PISTACHIOS,

TOASTED SOURDOUGH

BRIE BITES
DEEP FRIED BRIE BITE WITH A RED ONION CHUTNEY

3 FOR £22 OR 5 FOR £30

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

GARLIC TATER TOTS

7.5

7.5

8

9

8.5

7.5

7.5

9

8

5
4.5
5

BUFFALO CAULI BITES
SPICY CAULIFLOWER BITES WITH A BARBECUE SAUCE

7.5

MONDAY & TUESDAY DEAL ONLY


